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TEAM

CLX
Motorsport

DKR
Engineering

High Class
Racing

Konrad
Motorsport

Racing
Experience

Racing Spirit
of Leman

Adess

SPV

PROVISIONAL ENTRY LIST
PORTIMAO 2025

Driver 1

Quentin Joseph

Jon Brownson

Philip Lindberg

Danny Soufi

Wolfgang Payr

Christian Gisy

TBA

TBA
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Driver 2

David Droux

Laurents HOrr

Matthias Bjerre
Jakobsen

Vincent Gisy

wn

CAR

Ligier JS P320

Duqgueine DO8

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Duqgueine DO8

Ligier JS P320

Adess-03

Ligier JS P320

CLASS

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP4



